
  

 

Clinical Trials Summary for out of hours 
Important Reference 

Acronym study 
title 

 
POD1UM-303/InterAACT 2_ INCMGA 0012-303 

 
 

Study Details A Phase 3 Global, Multicenter, Double-Blind Randomized Study 
of Carboplatin-Paclitaxel With INCMGA00012 or Placebo in 
ParticipantsWith Inoperable Locally Recurrent or Metastatic 
Squamous CellCarcinoma of the Anal Canal Not Previously 
Treated With SystemicChemotherapy. 

 
Principal 
Investigator PI 
Sub PI’s 
 

PI 
Dr Deborah Williamson, 
email:Deborah.Williamson@lthtr.nhs.uk 
Ph:01772 522984 

 
 
Sub PI 
Dr James Haston  
Email: James. Haston@lthtr.nhs.uk 
Ph:01772 522984 

 

Research Nurse 
Team 

Haiyan Huang 
Email:Haiyan.Huang@lthtr.nhs.uk 
 
Sirjana Devkota 
Email: Sirjana.Devkota@lthtr.nhs.uk 
 
Davide Garau 
Email: Davide.Garau@lthtr.nhs.uk 
 
 Daytime Contact : 01772522136 
 
Alternative daytime contact Stephanie Cornthwaite 
(Stephanie.cornthwaite@lthtr.nhs.uk) 
(01772 523581 
 

Drug therapy Randomised either to 
Carboplatin- Paclitaxel with INCMGA00012 
Or 
Carboplatin-Paclitaxel with placebo 

 
In the event that 
a patient calls 
this hotline for 
advise 

Please treat as per clinical protocols and inform the clinical and 
research teams. 
Please liaise with the on-call Consultant or Registrar in the 
event of an emergency 
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